3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 66 5 7 SESCRTFTION SATE ST 5D
ARl REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE HUEREALE ADAT T LRI e Sl SR R
NUMBER F | ECR-20-010800 3000L2020 | FZ | RK
G ECR-20-013125 16SEP2020 | F/ RK
2266118-1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL H | ECR-22-138026 2022 | 77 | op
2266118-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266118-1 H TERMINATING UNLT MECHANTCAL
SEAL STRIPPER CRIMPER
5-2266118-2 H TERMINATING UNILT PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
T-2266118-1 H TOOL NG KIT MECHANTCAL
PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2266118-2 H TO0LING KI1T PNEUMATIC
7-2266118-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266118-8 C APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
- | - | | - | - 1803515-3  [RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 293
- | - | | - | - 2-1803583-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 297
e e 2 R I 2168083~ SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269
APPLICATOR DATA AAPPHCATOR CONVERSION KITS . . | | | | | | 0-1633782-0 |FENCE 1267
CRIMP SI/E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - 1 | 1 - 2119641 -1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
WIRE |71 75 mm [ 0691 F T1-27266116-8 G2 T4-3.18mm [.108-.125] - - | | | | | | 2119082-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
INSUL | 2.03 mm [.080] O 7-2066117-8 @2.31-2.72mm [.091-.107] - - | | | | 1 1 2079764~ WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS () T 50661188 B1.91-2.29mm [ 075- 090 gﬁg N 1 | | | | 2119083~ RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL :2z12444f
408-35047 T 56119-8 B1.60-2 16mm [ 063-.085] N | | | | | 7-18023-7  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
: : : : - | - | | - 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
-2266120-8 @1.27-1.5Tmm [.050-.062] E | I | - | 28449401 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- | - | | - | - 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 1182
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 - - 1-5018030-0 |NUT. HEX. REG. RohS. M3.5 3]
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 20 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SI/ZE 20 BN - |- U1 [ - | - ] 1-1752354-8 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
WIRE STRIP LENGTH —— 1| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - |- N 993111-1  |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 1.91-2.29 mm [.075-.090 IN]J 3.81-5.09 mm [.150-.200 IN] 1.91-2.29 mm [.075-.090 IN] - - | | - - 5-22280-0 SPRING, COMPRESSION 1716
_ TERMINAL 114-151003 . . - - | | - - 1752353-3 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 11795
XEEMM%ION SR APPUCAHON -l - - | | - | - 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION ) } } - | - |REF | REF |REF | REF |REF|REF 994970-7? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
N 1 | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
LA APPLIED‘zl A APPLIED‘ZL 6Nl - | - | | | | | | 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL B | | | | | 2844908 -1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
15720321 1060-20-0122 1572032-2 1060-20-0144 2866801 1062-20-0122 286680-2 1062-20-0144 - - | | | | 1 1 P8AL90T -] POST, LOCKING 98
15720372-1 1060-20-01717 286680-9 1062-20-017117 286680-5 1062-20-0327 _ _ | | | | 1 1 455888 -7 SPACER, CRIMPER ‘ 82
2866806 1062-20-0344 1-286680-0 1062-20-0377 | - T 5566118 RINT. APPLICATOR LOG SHELT T77
N 1 | | | | 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
i ] N 1 | | | | 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
m;% r%l EWF;IW{NQHGHT %E%EHEQGQEWNG N | | | | | 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
T 50mm? U710 037005 [ 058+ 001/- 0071 3 2 e e 2 R I 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TG 9740 03/0.05 [ 050+ 001/- 0021 5 4 | N | 1 1 | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 60
1 00mm? 1 27+0 03/-0.05 [.050+.001/- 0021 5 4 - - 1 1 1 1 W W 5-18022-5 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
18 AWG 1.24+0.03/-0.05 [.049+.001/-.002] 5.1 uu N L U Y e 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
0. 75mm? 1 2240 03/-0 05 [ 048+ 001/- 007] 5 9 - - 4 4 4 4 4 4 2168083-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 54
0.60mm? 1.07+0.03/-0.05 [.042+.001/-.007] 7.4 - - ? ? ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
20 AWG 0.99+40.03/-0.05 [.039+.001/-.002] 8.2 - - | | | | | | 1803382-6 HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
0. 50mm? 0.97+0.03/-0.05 [.038+.001/-.002] 8. 4 - -] 2 | 2 S I 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
22 AWG 0.94+0.03/-0.05 [.037+.001/-.002] 8.7 - - | | - | 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
0.35mm?2 0.94+0.03/-0.05 [.037+.001/-.002] 8.7 - - | | - | 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
-] | | | 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
|!L!| B | | | 18035151 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 44
zf: L OMMENDED SPARE PARTS N 1 | | | | 1803602 -1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
N 1 | | | | 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁ: REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & -T2l 2127121 21¢?2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
STURAGE OF ARPLICATOR. o2 a2 2 2] 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 180. e | | | W W 26449921 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. S | | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE >/
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE B T | | | ¢168083-2  |5CR, SKT RD CAP, RoRs, M4 £ 8.0 C |
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - 2 2 | | 2 2 1-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - | | 1 1 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
/5\ SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS. AN A T L L N A 1196061  JINSERT, SHEAR |3
WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. - - | | | | | | 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSION (4
— /6\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT 1S RECOMMENDED S 1:556889°4 |STOR, SHEAR -
‘ N | | | | | 2119805- 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N | 1 | | | 1803095-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. Nt e e v ] 1-1803293-4 [ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 8
N | 1 | | | 2-240641-8 |SPACER I
- - - - - - 6
*WARNING R 2119757-3 | DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING uu N L U Y e 238011-9  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER AN S T s T B 1603019-6 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, N T T T T 053605 CR NP WiRE PRERTIN <
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. ’ TEM
I8\ -TT[-T12]-T71]-52|-51] -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
N S T A R T T6-0ct-T3 — TE Connectivil
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHZEEEEEiR 1670CJ{713 % TE HOrHSburg’ PAY1”0573608
’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 16-0ct-13 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION T P occor side e
L elc i Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S W o { 4 & 2 O { 4 @G§ EEE %: APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ANGLE — A 1] 00770 [C=2266 118 4
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET | OFA e H

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

— 0. 0

\WEDRH

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

o
44 .60£0.005
CQQ

RAM AND HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SEE DETATL A—)\’ %

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETATL A

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

, ' REF
.

N

CAM FPOSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

|

&) |t

REF
—= =—5.5+0.5
@ FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL
kol DWF’;KNEPPER lizcili (D) TE Connectivity
D ¢ CHK. A (G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
@‘ E A T L A N T I C v E R S I ON D\M;N;\ONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APEDEEiEE;RDHSOC*W\% NAME Oceqn S‘de Feed
N ?Etg i: PRODﬁUCT SPEC App\ iCOJTOf
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE ‘I’ o S TROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L = L ERTION SPEC ]
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES = :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERIRC A e A 100779 (C=2266118 :
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e

. i
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISITONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

DART INTERFACE ADAPTER - | SEE SHEET |
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2266118-1 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2266118-2 H FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2266118-7 C CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
7-2266118-8 C APPLICATOR CONVERSION KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA /o\ APPLICATOR CONVERSION KITS
CRIMP ST/E TYPE PART NUMBER INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
WIRE I 75 mm [.069] - 1-2266116-8 Q32.74*3.18mm [ 108-.125]
INSUL [2.03 mm [.080] O 1-272606117-8 §§2.31*2.72mm [.091-.107]
APPLICAZ%;%ESZ;UCTIONS M 7-2266118-8 GB1.91-2.29m [.075-.090]
1-27266119-8 Q31.60*2.16mm [ 063-.085]
1-22661720-8 Q§1.27*1.57mm . 050-.067
- -T2 72 2168083-1 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 269
- 2-1633782-0 |FENCE 267
TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DEUTSCH TERMINAL DEUTSCH CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - 1 1 21190872-9 CAM, SNATL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT PIN SIZE 20 TERMINAL NAME: STAMPED CONTACT SOCKET SIZE 20 o I L B 2079164-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  —— [ |  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——T |  INSULATLON DIAMETER RANGE e R R R LU gjf
?;:MfNZimm [.15@.2oawﬁuw5woos 1.971-2.29 mm [.075- 090 IN] TER&?SLLShog i [‘W5owﬁiﬂ1gﬁgog 1.97-2.29 mm [.075-.090 INJ — T o80T INECHANTCAL FFED ASSENBLY 533
bl 1earon@E&d popl 1ot 1oy - -] - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
- -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 157
TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ T o T [T | 21680838 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS. Wd X 16 44
TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL TE TERMINAL DEUTSCH TERMINAL S O N c168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 20 143
15720321 1060-20-0122 1572032-2 1060-20-0144 286680- | I 1062-20-0122 2866802 [ 1062200144 o N 2119653-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 14c
1572032-7 1060-20-0177 286680-9 1062-20-0177 286680-5 1062-20-0322 - W 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
286680-6 1062-20-0344 1-286680-0 1062-20-0377 - - 1803516-1 |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
- 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
T - e o TRt WE e N - | - ] 2119955-1  [ASSY. LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
= - 2844908-1 |SCREW, LOCKING 99
Lobmme 1.4740.03/-0.05 [.058+.001/-.002] 5.4 - -1 ] 1558881  |SPACER, CRINPER 82
wmgfwi 1.27+0.03/-0.05 [.050+.001/-.00¢] SR HEEE 20266118  |PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET | 72
o *;112@?;322 ﬁgjg:ggl;-gg;j g-i R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7]
c4+0.057-0.00 L.049+.001/-. - - 2119791-9  |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
0. 75mm? | 2240.03/-0.05 [ 048+ 001/-.002] 5.9 — -
i PR - R 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTLIFICATION 67
ST TR o - -1 2] 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
0 50mm? 0.97+0.03/-0.05 [.038+.001/-.00) 8.4 —— 1 1 ?3;2222? ii@L HEEEED S 22
22 AWG 0.94+0.03/-0.05 [.037+.001/-.002] 8 7 :
DT 0 0 e o 0 o - -1 21 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
o R ‘ ‘ - - 1803382-6 |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
2R - -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
L] -1 - 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED A8
- - 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- - 2-1752356-0 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS ~ | [ 2] 2] 20793835 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁl - -1 21 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
§$g§£%g(6§uigﬁfgg%%gSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION & A I R 28449921  |ASSEWBLY STRIP GUIDE >
| - 1320928-2 |STRIP GUIDE 24
zf: APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, B 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2
zfg CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE S N A |- 160¢8-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE N W c119933-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Zﬁ: B 2119806- 1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
zf: SEE APPROPRIATE APPLICATOR LOG SHEETS FOR APPLIED TERMINALS, S N L 3-22c80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION I 2
WIRE RANGE AND MEMORY CHIP. - W 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I ]
Zﬁl Nl - -] 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. NEEEERE 1803095-6 |FLOATING SHEAR. FRONT 3
7. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER | | | | | 1-1803293-4 |ANVIL, COMBINATION DEUTSCH STYLE 3
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. - 2-240641-8 |SPACER 7
N f f 6
- - 2119757-3  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
FWARNING - - 238011-9 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIke DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING /NL UL T | 1803019-6 [CRIMPER, [NSULATION © 3
FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/E. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER - - 455888 -8 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, Zl S R 1803364-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. -78|-77(-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION ﬂy
I e R T T6-0c1-13 — n
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. RKNEPPER : TE COHHGCJ( (' J(y
CHK 16-0ct-13 C )TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS GBAH‘EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 16-0ct-13 |NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <j \/ E:{% ES I <> %J i ML CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed
e L 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Q= = :
, , 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ .
MATERTAL FINISH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:22661 18 B
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e

. i
AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS D CTSHED . LOC DIST REVISITONS
@ = Aol 66
SEE SHEET
-tED [ YPE
MECHANTCAL
b o\ P
=00
Q@
\\‘H')REF
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
FEED SPRING SETTING POSITION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)
35‘57io>o5

DETATL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

w

ﬁmﬁﬁgﬁﬁlg%ﬁffi///gllb REF

=

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

) ///////J‘I’REF
L t—

=
=1
=
I
- O GHI}REF
—=| |=—5.540.5

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

(At lantic

PACIFTIC VERS]

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 &
version shown on sheets

ON
4

1

of 4
of 4 & 72 of 4)

13

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

AAAAAA

CHK
G.BATLEY

i ‘;‘SwwwﬂﬁN D%.KNEPPER 16-Oct- ( )ZZ ﬁﬂhgy TE Connectivity
H 16-0ct-13 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

16-0ct-13 |name

. [apvd -
M.CLIFFORD

Ocean Side Feed

PPPPPPPPPPP

Applicator

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{E:::::::E} 2 PLC
3 pPLC
[AL

\\\\\\

A00779 (C=2266118

EEEEE

mer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F {7 4 OFA e H

SHEETS |

& 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



